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Page 1 of 5
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S.No.

20532

20458

20877

20511

20753

20644

20892

20743

20443

20857

21164

20280

20716

20088

20903

20329

20977

20987

21036

20387

20081

20392

21062

20570

20263

21016

20740

21030

20608

20411

21139

21004

20369

20694

20907

Appl No.

SHRI AARON MACHADO

SHRI ABHIJEET SURESH KAMBLE

SHRI ABHIMANYU KUMAR SINGH

SHRI ABHISHEK KUMBHARE

SHRI ADITYA VERMA

SHRI AJAY BANGARE

SHRI AJAY LAKRA

SHRI AKLESH

SHRI AKSHAY PATWA

SHRI ALKENDRA MEHRA

SHRI AMAR PRAKASH VILANKAR

SHRI AMBADE ASHWINKUMAR MILIND

SHRI AMIT KUMAR KALINDI

SHRI AMIT SUKHADEV KHAWALE

SHRI ANKIT KUMAR AHEER

SHRI ANKUR KUMAR

SHRI ARUN BINDUPRASAD MALLAH

SHRI ARUN KUMAR AHIRWAR

SHRI ASHISH

KU. AYUSHI BISEN

SHRI BAHADUR SOREN

SHRI BALSINGH UIKEY

SHRI BANOTH ASHOK

SHRI BANOTH RAM MOHAN

SHRI BASUDEV SHARMA

SHRI BHERU LAL BUNKAR

SHRI BHUKYA RAMESH

SHRI BUDHNI RAM KUMAR

SHRI DASMAT HEMBRAM

SHRI DEBASIS DASH

SHRI DEEPAK KUMAR CHOUHAN

SHRI DEEPAK SHARMA

SHRI DHARMRAJ MEENA

SHRI DHEERAJ MAHAWAR

SHRI DHEERENDRA PATEL

Name of Candidate

MUMBAI

MUMBAI 

CHHAPRA

BETUL

KANPUR NAGAR

DEORI

RANCHI

BETUL

GAROTH

KOTA

RATNAGIRI

NAGPUR

DHANBAD

MUMBAI

KOTA

KANPUR 

NAVI MUMBAI

BHOPAL

DELHI

BALAGHAT

RAIRANG PUR

BETUL

BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM

BHADRADI KOTHAGUDEM

KOLKATA

RAWATBHATA

KHAMMAM

BALLIA

BISOI

BRAHMAPUR

SEHORE

ALWAR

ALWAR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

CHHINDWARA

Place

20-02-1996

06-09-1991

15-08-1996

22-08-1996

06-09-1997

24-07-1996

23-09-1992

08-07-1996

25-02-1996

18-12-1994

21-12-1996

25-02-1993

15-12-1990

13-03-1994

01-01-1996

01-11-1996

04-06-1995

25-05-1997

04-05-1996

08-12-1995

21-02-1995

24-06-1992

08-07-1994

27-08-1994

04-05-1993

16-04-1996

04-02-1996

14-11-1992

15-02-1994

05-05-1997

07-10-1995

20-12-1996

05-05-1995

28-09-1990

19-12-1995

Birth Date
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36
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58

59

60
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
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S.No.

20837

20013

20500

20773

21137

20470

21023

21192

20811

20423

21049

20957

20070

21175

20314

20118

20846

20879

21146

20728

20498

20479

20733

20939

20221

21222

20983

20635

20752

20102

20571

21095

20272

20291

20969

Appl No.

SHRI DUBE GATIMAN ASHOK

SHRI DUGGANI DURGAPRASAD

SHRI ERANDE SWAPNIL DATTATRAY

SHRI GADADHAR MALLICK

SHRI GIRIJA SHANKAR BEHERA

SHRI GOPI RAM NETI

SHRI GOURAV BARIYA

SHRI HARIDOSS J

SHRI HARIGOVIND

SHRI HARIOM KUSHWAHA

SHRI HIMANSHU

SHRI INGOLE SAHEBRAO ANANDRAO

SHRI JAGANNATH TUDU

SHRI JAYANT KERKETTA

SHRI JITENDRA ATHANERE

SHRI KABILAN B

SHRI KAILA GARI

SHRI KAMAL KISHORE

SHRI KESHAV PRAJAPATI

KU. KHUSHBOO

SHRI KISUN MARNDI

SHRI KOMAL KUSHWAHA

SHRI KONETI RAMESH

SHRI LALIT

SHRI LALIT PAWAR

SHRI LAMBODAR DALEI

SHRI LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

SHRI MADAVATH RAKESH

SHRI MAHESH KUMAR

SHRI MAHESH RAMBHAU MANKAR

SHRI MALOTH RAJU

SHRI MALOTHU SANTHOSH

SHRI MANISH KUMAR

SHRI MANORANJAN KUMAR MAHTO

SHRI MARIYAPPAN S

Name of Candidate

CHANDRAPUR

MEDAK

WAI

BASIRHAT

BALASORE

MANDLA

INDORE

KALPAKKAM

NARSINGHPUR

KANPUR NAGAR

FAIZABAD

PURNA

RAIRANGPUR

RANCHI

BETUL

TRICHY

RANCHI

RAWATHBHATA

SHOBHAPUR

BHOPAL

BARIPADA

BHOPAL

VISAKHAPATNAM

BETUL

BETUL

BALASORE

LAKHERI

YADADRI

KOTA

JALGAON JAMOD

KHAMMAM

MIRYALAGUDA NALGONDA

SONBHADHRA

RANCHI 

THOOTHUKUDI DIST

Place

28-04-1991

15-07-1995

20-11-1996

20-09-1992

14-10-1992

20-06-1991

15-06-1991

27-04-1998

01-01-1996

08-07-1996

21-10-1996

27-04-1992

22-07-1995

02-02-1992

18-09-1991

06-06-1996

10-10-1992

15-09-1996

03-06-1995

02-08-1996

05-01-1996

25-05-1997

12-07-1996

10-03-1998

09-02-1997

02-05-1994

16-12-1990

16-10-1994

23-06-1996

21-07-1997

29-06-1994

15-04-1996

24-08-1998

12-12-1995

28-05-1997

Birth Date
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77
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81
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85

86

87

88
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

S.No.

20816

20461

20494

20978

20055

21046

20736

20833

20002

21051

20884

20431

20596

20558

21048

20065

20989

20523

20382

21026

20438

20485

21008

20020

20445

20289

20594

21169

20908

20906

20466

21194

20656

20306

Appl No.

SHRI MAYUR TARACHAND MOHJANKAR

SHRI MD ANWAR PASHA

SHRI MD MUSTAK ANSARI

SHRI MD SAZID ALAM

SHRI MESHRAM RAJESH MUKUNDA

SHRI MITHUN KUMAR

SHRI MUKESH HIRALAL NANDANWAR

SHRI MUKESH KUMAR GAUTAM

SHRI MUNENDRA  KUMAR

SHRI MURARI KUMAR

SHRI NAITAM PRAVIN LAXMAN

SHRI NIHAL TANWAR

SHRI OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI

SHRI PANKAJ MANOJ DAVANE

SHRI PATIL NIRAJ VINOD

SHRI PAULUS MUNDU

SHRI PRADEEP KUMAR

SHRI PRAGNESHKUMAR VINODBHAI 
PATEL
SHRI PRAKASH GUGULOTH

SHRI PRAKASH MANJHI

SHRI PRANAY VIJAY PATIL

SHRI PRATIK BALKRISHNA PACHARE

SHRI PRUTHVIRAJ ASHOK MESHRAM

SHRI RAHUL

SHRI RAJENDRA PRAJAPATI

SHRI RAJPAL SINGH

SHRI RAJU H N

SHRI RAM SINGH MEENA

SHRI RAMAKANT RAJBHAR

SHRI RAMESHWAR LAL

SHRI RAMKRISHNA

SHRI RAMPAT UIKEY

SHRI RANA PRATAP ROY

SHRI RAVIKANT KUMAR CHAUDHARY

Name of Candidate

BHANDARA

HYDERABAD

NARORA

AURANGABAD

CHANDRAPUR

MUNGER

GONDIA

KANPUR

MORENA

ARWAL

CHANDRAPUR

INDORE

CHANDAULI

BOISAR

JALGAON

CHAKRADHARPUR

BULANDSHAHR

NAVSARI

MAHABUBABAD

HOSHANGABAD

NAGPUR

MUMBAI

KUHI

MULTAI

AJMER

HINDAUN CITY

RAMANAGARA DISTRICT

SAWAI MADHOPUR

AMETHI

KUCHAMAN CITY

BARI

CHHINDWARA

COOCH BEHAR

ROHTAS

Place

19-10-1995

14-06-1995

04-06-1998

10-10-1996

15-11-1990

15-10-1995

02-09-1997

09-07-1990

10-10-1995

24-06-1997

25-05-1992

01-10-1995

04-02-1997

24-09-1995

09-09-1998

06-02-1996

23-07-1997

22-01-1995

15-08-1990

20-12-1995

11-10-1993

07-05-1996

10-05-1995

09-06-1996

25-09-1996

01-06-1995

27-06-1990

25-05-1996

01-08-1998

19-02-1991

08-07-1996

04-08-1992

15-05-1991

06-01-1998

Birth Date
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105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

S.No.

21133

20649

21147

20734

20429

20276

20964

21106

20474

20449

20664

20661

20655

20300

21110

20377

20145

20428

20025

21156

20010

20802

20248

20928

20867

21119

20581

21079

21141

20086

20605

20506

21142

20279

20991

Appl No.

SHRI RAVINDRA MARSKOLE

KU. REENA

SHRI RISHABH GOUR

SHRI RITESH GUJARWADIA

SHRI ROHIT SANODIYA

SHRI ROSHAN SUBHASH KAPADE

SHRI RUPESH SONI

SHRI SACHIN PRABHU WAKADE

SHRI SAMEER VILAS HINDALEKAR

KU. SANDHYA SIRSHAM

SHRI SANJAY KUMAR KATOLKAR

SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR KUSHWAHA

SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PURTI

SHRI SANT LAL SAIYAM

SHRI SAPAVAT SUMAN

SMT. SARIKA VERMA

SHRI SATVEER KUMAR

DR. SATYA PRAKASH

SHRI SHAILESH MARATHA

SHRI SHALESH BHARGAV

SHRI SHANKAR KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

SHRI SHANKAR KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

SHRI SHASHANK SAGAR

SHRI SOMAY JAMUDA

SHRI SOURABH YADAV

SHRI SUDHEER KUMAR

SHRI SUMAN DAS

SHRI SUMIT KUMAR

SHRI SUMIT SAHU

SHRI SUMIT SINGH CHAUHAN

SHRI SUNIL VISHWAKARMA

SHRI SURESH HANSDA

SHRI SURESH SAHU

SHRI TUFAN BARIK

SHRI TULESHVAR

Name of Candidate

CHHINDWARA

DHASED

HOSHANGABAD

UJAIN

SEONI

CHINAWAL JUNCTION

BHOPAL

TALODHI NAIK

MUMBAI

BETUL

BHOPAL

REWA 

JAGANNATHPUR

MANDLA

KAREPALLI  KHAMMAM

INDORE

SRI GANGANGAR

BHIND

DISTT BUNDI

MUMBAI

INDORE

INDORE

BULANDSHAHR

CHAIBASA 

HOSHANGABAD

MANDLA

CHINSURAH

KANPUR NAGAR

SHIVPURI

KANPUR NAGAR

RAWATBHATA

EAST SINGHBHUM

CHHINDWARA

DHANIAKHALI 

JANJGIR

Place

15-05-1991

25-05-1992

10-04-1996

31-12-1992

02-09-1995

06-08-1998

23-04-1997

25-12-1992

04-08-1995

25-02-1994

24-10-1992

27-12-1995

09-10-1991

20-08-1990

07-08-1997

02-02-1991

05-12-1994

12-05-1995

26-08-1994

02-07-1996

05-01-1991

05-01-1991

24-06-1996

13-08-1996

14-11-1995

15-02-1991

17-11-1996

27-08-1996

15-08-1996

18-08-1997

06-09-1998

08-05-1991

15-02-1997

05-02-1991

14-04-1992

Birth Date
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140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

S.No.

20512

20604

20007

20457

20520

20212

20960

20667

21061

21020

20490

20962

20009

Appl No.

SHRI UJJWAL BANIK

SHRI UMASHANKAR YADAV

SHRI VIJAY BIRLA

SHRI VIJAY KUMAR JATAV

SHRI VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA

KU. VINITA

KU. VINITA URKURA

SHRI VINOD GOCHER

SHRI VINOD KUMAR DHOBI

SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR

SHRI VIVEK USRETHE

SHRI WASNIK AKSHAY SANJAY

SHRI YELOORI SAI KISHORE

Name of Candidate

GUPTIPARA

GHAZIPUR

BHIKANGAUN

JABALPUR

HAZARIBAG

BETUL

BHOPAL

BUNDI

RAWATBHATA

HARDA

CHHINDWARA

TIRORA

HYDERABAD

Place

02-09-1994

03-07-1995

24-10-1997

20-12-1992

24-07-1995

23-07-1995

22-02-1992

07-08-1995

11-12-1998

13-12-1990

22-01-1997

09-10-1995

10-10-1996
  

Birth Date


